
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 95 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         15     0     0 KAMP         32     0     0 OS2          63    88     4     2     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         15     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :98.40     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    31     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  12 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  4  122834 BE2040242-22 09.00530 2017.5308      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15 11  120953 BE2086283-24 09.00380 1994.8268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  7       2 BE2102148-22 09.01150 1974.7429      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  6       3 BE2102143-22 09.01180 1973.1321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12 11  118001 BE2101959-22 09.01280 1919.7560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  3  122348 BE2066887-24 09.04150 1904.2490      -      -      -   1.50   0.75      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.32   6

  7 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  1       4 BE2102104-22 09.03340 1902.7740      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   7

  8 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15 13       5 BE5078384-24 09.03420 1898.7912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15 12       6 BE2086282-24 09.03430 1898.2945      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  3  124121 DV1774622-24 09.05330 1893.5317      -      -      -      -   0.45      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  2.40     -     -     -    4.88  10

 11 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  8  117674 BE2082423-24 09.02160 1889.8394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  1  121819 BE2089420-22 09.04306 1888.3739      -      -      -      -   0.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.20     -     -    3.63  12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  2       2 BE2035816-23 09.04346 1886.4244      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.20*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.42  13

 14 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  1       2 BE2087745-24 09.02410 1882.4940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  3  117335 BE2036950-23 09.02210 1881.8765      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  2       7 BE2102113-22 09.04170 1881.5608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  2       3 BE2097446-19 09.02440 1880.9936      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  2       2 BE2040031-20 09.05190 1880.5920      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  7       3 BE2117193-21 09.05210 1879.6327      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  8       8 BE2086296-24 09.04210 1879.6115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  1       4 BE2040202-22 09.05220 1879.1535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15 15       9 BE2086314-24 09.04230 1878.6384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  8       5 BE2017974-19 09.05250 1877.7172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  3       6 BE2117175-21 09.05280 1876.2831      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  6       7 BE2117112-21 09.05330 1873.8978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  7  1  126509 BE5032651-24 09.07470 1866.3732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 09.03050 1865.3738      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  5       3 BE2087821-24 09.05196 1864.7668      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  7       4 BE2087829-24 09.05206 1864.2912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  4       5 BE2036920-23 09.05296 1860.0214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  3       6 BE2087846-24 09.05316 1859.0752      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8       2 BE2087947-24 09.06470 1858.5625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  8       7 BE2087822-24 09.05346 1857.6577      -      -      -      -      -   0.10      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  33

 34 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  3       3 BE2082480-24 09.03220 1857.0331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  3       4 BE2035913-23 09.03480 1849.5455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  5       5 BE2123009-21 09.03540 1846.6510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  4      10 BE2034440-23 09.05440 1840.0558      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 95 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  6       6 BE2087714-24 09.04170 1835.6391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  7  6       2 BE5032616-24 09.09020 1832.5785      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  5       8 BE2017941-19 09.07070 1830.1564      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  40

 41 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 15  5      11 BE2086284-24 09.06110 1827.5447      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  41

 42 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  7  2       3 BE5022191-23 09.09250 1822.4586      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  1  129986 BE2036734-23 09.11260 1819.6827      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   6.30  1.20     -     -     -     -    6.97  43

 44 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  5       2 BE2036959-23 09.04360 1816.3313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  2       3 BE2035770-23 09.04390 1814.9265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 45 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  6       4 BE2035735-23 09.04390 1814.9265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 47 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  6       4 BE2082467-24 09.04520 1814.0904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  1       5 BE2035757-23 09.04440 1812.5901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 62 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  6  120953 BE2086283-24 09.00380 1994.8268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  3  122348 BE2066887-24 09.04150 1904.2490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  8       2 BE5078384-24 09.03420 1898.7912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  7       3 BE2086282-24 09.03430 1898.2945      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  3  124121 DV1774622-24 09.05330 1893.5317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  8  117674 BE2082423-24 09.02160 1889.8394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  1  118001 BE2087745-24 09.02410 1882.4940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  3       4 BE2086296-24 09.04210 1879.6115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10 10       5 BE2086314-24 09.04230 1878.6384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  1  126509 BE5032651-24 09.07470 1866.3732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 09.03050 1865.3738      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  2  121819 BE2087821-24 09.05196 1864.7668      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2087829-24 09.05206 1864.2912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  1       3 BE2087846-24 09.05316 1859.0752      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8       2 BE2087947-24 09.06470 1858.5625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  5       4 BE2087822-24 09.05346 1857.6577      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  3       3 BE2082480-24 09.03220 1857.0331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  3       2 BE2087714-24 09.04170 1835.6391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  5       2 BE5032616-24 09.09020 1832.5785      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  2       6 BE2086284-24 09.06110 1827.5447      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  6       4 BE2082467-24 09.04520 1814.0904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2  125449 BE2088536-24 09.09170 1810.6663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  2  129986 BE2088828-24 09.11510 1809.1301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  1       2 BE2088834-24 09.11520 1808.7106      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  2       2 BE2066853-24 09.07470 1804.9865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  1       3 BE2066873-24 09.07480 1804.5428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  9       3 BE2087940-24 09.08500 1803.2107      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  7       4 BE2087943-24 09.08540 1801.4659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  4       5 BE2087925-24 09.09030 1797.5525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  3       3 BE5032618-24 09.10480 1786.8503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  4  4       4 BE2066882-24 09.08330 1784.7994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 92 Jongen                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP         46     0     0 OS2          46    77     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :82.50     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    46     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  3 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 24  123802 BE2075212-25 09.06480 1853.3234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31  8       2 BE2075298-25 09.06550 1850.0922      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 10       3 BE2075248-25 09.07440 1827.7854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15 13  117335 BE2069528-25 09.04440 1812.5901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  2       2 BE2069519-25 09.04500 1809.7943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15 11       3 BE2069526-25 09.04530 1808.3997      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 12       4 BE2075209-25 09.09150 1787.7545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31  5       5 BE2075238-25 09.10080 1765.2376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 11       6 BE2075261-25 09.10170 1761.4702      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15 12       4 BE2069517-25 09.07030 1749.9627      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15 10       5 BE2069513-25 09.07140 1745.1909      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 26       7 BE2075247-25 09.11020 1742.8719      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 46  120953 BE2075317-25 09.10040 1726.2559      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 12       2 BE2075305-25 09.10090 1724.2053      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  14

 15 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 13       3 BE2075331-25 09.10110 1723.3864      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 23       4 BE2075309-25 09.10120 1722.9772      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  16

 17 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 33       5 BE2075349-25 09.10350 1713.6198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 20       6 BE2075324-25 09.10390 1712.0028      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  18

 19 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 15       7 BE2075313-25 09.11000 1703.5634      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 19 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 17       8 BE2075336-25 09.11000 1703.5634      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  19

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 25       8 BE2075202-25 09.12460 1701.3559      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46  6       9 BE2075342-25 09.11240 1694.0196      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 30      10 BE2075304-25 09.11260 1693.2291      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.79  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 29       9 BE2075234-25 09.14480 1655.1070      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31  6      10 BE2075235-25 09.14530 1653.2651      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  1       6 BE2069502-25 09.11270 1642.1973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  4       7 BE2069506-25 09.11300 1641.0490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 39      11 BE2075312-25 09.14000 1634.5000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 42      12 BE2075338-25 09.14050 1632.6614      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 21      11 BE2075232-25 09.16030 1627.9027      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  7       8 BE2069512-25 09.14180 1579.2059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 30      12 BE2075223-25 09.18440 1572.4217      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 14      13 BE2075210-25 09.18460 1571.7562      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  3       9 BE2069511-25 09.15080 1561.6903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 21      13 BE2075316-25 09.18540 1532.9911      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46  3      14 BE2075307-25 09.18560 1532.3438      -      -      -      -      -   0.60      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  36

 37 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 10      15 BE2075332-25 09.19010 1530.7277      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  37
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 38 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 35      16 BE2075350-25 09.19050 1529.4373      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  38

 39 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 31      17 BE2075306-25 09.19090 1528.1491      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  39

 40 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15 15      10 BE2069510-25 09.16510 1526.8055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  9      11 BE2069501-25 09.16540 1525.8127      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15  6      12 BE2069516-25 09.16570 1524.8213      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1 15 14      13 BE2069515-25 09.17000 1523.8312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 46 11      18 BE2075315-25 09.20160 1506.8895      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   4.60  1.20     -     -     -     -    6.32  44

 45 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31 28      14 BE2075259-25 09.23400 1479.7052      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 31  3      15 BE2075226-25 09.23410 1479.4105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


